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REYBURN  
VARSITY SWIM AND DIVE SCHEDULE 2017 

 
    Day  Date  Schools   Site   Time 
    
    Tuesday  2/21/17 Clark, Reyburn  Clark   3:30 
        

     Thursday  2/23/17 Reyburn Relays  Reyburn  TBD 
     

      Thursday  3/2/17  Reyburn, Clark  Reyburn  3:30 
 

     Thursday  3/9/17  Granite, Reyburn  Clovis North  3:30 
   . 
     Tuesday  3/14/17 Reyburn, Kastner  Reyburn  3:30 
 
     Saturday  3/18/17 Clark Invite   Clovis High  TBD 
    
     Thursday  3/23/17 Reyburn, WAMS  Reyburn  3:30  

 
     Thursday  3/30/17 Alta, Reyburn  Alta   3:30 
 
     Tuesday  4/4/17        CIAL Dive Championships Clark   12:30 
 
    Wednesday  4/5/17        CIAL Swim Championships CHS   11:00 am

   
    
      
 
    GIRL HEAD COACH: SARA HIGGINS 
    BOY HEAD COACH: BLAKE ADAMS  
    ASST. SWIM:  LINO PEREGRINA 
    ASST. SWIM:  PAIGE POWERS 
    DIVE COACH:  TBD 
      
      
     
     
               

                        


